Tolomeo classic with "J" bracket wall
TOL1108

SPECIFICATIONS

Design By

Collection

Design

@

Colors & Finishes

Materials
Dimensions
Light distribution Luminaire weight
DIRECT 2.77 Ibs / 1.26 kg
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Warranty
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{ t 5 year Limited warranty
\

Red = Max Cd. Through Vertical plane
Blue = Max Cd. Through Horizontal plane

Specifications

Led type

Power consumption

CCT (Correlated Color Temperature)
CRI (Color Rendering Index)
Lumens output

Light output ratio

Life expectancy

Control type

Input Voltage

Driver

*Integrated light source

Features & Accessories

Packaging

2 Boxes

10W Array
10.7W
3000K

>80
357Lm
33.4Lm/W
36000HTrs
Dimmer
N/A

N/A

1X10.24in x 7.48 in x 33.07 in /3.99 lbs - 26 cm x 19 cm x 84 cm / 1.809 kg

1X7.09inx6.69inx7.09in/1.11lbs-18cmx 17 cm x 18 cm /.5 kg
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